Project Summary: Ladys Island Valley Drains

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 2/1/17 - 4/18/17

Project improved 7,346 L.F. drainage system. This project consisted of the following areas: Ethel Grant Lane (752 L.F.), Fairfield

Road (4,788 L.F.) and Rue Du Bois (1,806 L.F.)

2017-312A / Ladys Island Valley Drains

AUDIT / Audit Project

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains

HAUL / Hauling

2017-312A / Ladys Island Valley Drains
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
138.0
28.0
166.5

166.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$2,988.91
$584.69
$3,585.35

$3,585.35

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$418.36
$249.46
$667.82

$667.82

Material
Cost
$0.00
$242.88
$96.00
$338.88

$338.88

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$6.62
$1,684.35
$216.30
$1,907.26

$1,907.26

Total Cost
$18.36
$5,334.50
$1,146.45
$6,499.31

$6,499.31



