

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Ladys Island Valley Drains

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Narrative Description of Project:** 

**Duration:** 2/1/17 - 4/18/17

Project improved 7,346 L.F. drainage system. This project consisted of the following areas: Ethel Grant Lane (752 L.F.), Fairfield Road (4,788 L.F.) and Rue Du Bois (1,806 L.F.)

2017-312A / Ladys Island Valley Drains	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains HAUL / Hauling	0.5 138.0 28.0	\$11.75 \$2,988.91 \$584.69	\$0.00 \$418.36 \$249.46	\$0.00 \$242.88 \$96.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$6.62 \$1,684.35 \$216.30	\$18.36 \$5,334.50 \$1,146.45
2017-312A / Ladys Island Valley Drains Sub Total	166.5	\$3,585.35	\$667.82	\$338.88	\$0.00	\$1,907.26	\$6,499.31
Grand Total	166.5	\$3,585.35	\$667.82	\$338.88	\$0.00	\$1,907.26	\$6,499.31

(Pictures Not Available)